Sample Name : OVA Peptide (257-264)
: RP10611
: PE5S091607

Pump A : 0.065% trifluoroacetic in 100% water (v/v)

Cat.
Lot.

No.
No.

Pump B : 0.05% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile (v/v)

Total Flow:1 ml/min
Wavelength:220 nm

Time
0.01

25.00
25.01
31.00
31.01
40.00
40.01

Unit
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Controller

<<Column Performance>>

<Detector A>

Column : AlltimaTM C18 4.6 x 250 mm
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Chromatogram

Value
65

95

Comment

18.250

0,
L T T T \ T T T ‘ ‘ \ ] T
0. 25 5.0 75 10.0 125 15.0 175 20.0 225 25.0
min
1 Det.A Ch1/220nm
Peak Table
Detector A Ch1 220nm
Peak# Ret. Time Area Height Area %
1 16.744 6851 1409 0.276
2 17.211 1068 182 0.043
3 17.620 11099 1549 0.447
4 17.875 13567 2356 0.547
5 18.077 7091 1396 0.286
6 18.250 2416307 374331 97.349
7 18.508 1663 384 0.067
8 18.949 11882 2270 0.479
9 19.193 8335 1557 0.336
10 19.391 1763 319 0.071
11 19.608 2474 483 0.100
Total 2482100 386238 100.000




